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Page 1 of 2

Rankings / Standings

Event  CPEDI3* - Kronenberg (NED) (10/06/2021 - 13/06/2021)
Schedule Competition Nr. 16
Competition Rule  Team Class - Team Classification
Competition Name  Team Classification

Date  10/06/2021

Total Prize Money

10 Result(s} / 1 Page(s)

Pos, Team
1 NED
2 DEN
3 NOR
4 GER
5 ITA
6 RUS
7 BEL
8 SWE
9 SGP
10 JPN

10 Resuit(s} / 1 Page(s)

Back to Show
Back to Event
Back to Competition

https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultList.aspx?p=EE0D2C5864C597A0DDC9B29736740...

Result Status  Validated

10056552 Frank HOSMAR (NED)
10066304 Sanne VOETS (NED)
10097221 Rixt VAN DER HORST (NED)
10193208 Maud DE REU (NED)

10120609 Tobias Thorning JOERGENSEN (DE...
10109280 Kalrine KRISTENSEN (DEN)
10039314 Susanne Jensby SUNESEN (DEN)

10201261 Tina JENSEN LUUMGSTRZM CHABERT...

10036503 Jens Lasse DOKKAN (NOR)
10023560 Ann Cathrin LUBBE (NOR)
10109314 Hege STORSETH (NOR)

10135514 Heidemarie DRESING (GER)
10168121 Regine MISPELKAMP (GER)
10070882 Elke PHILIPP (GER)
10038272 Steffen ZEIBIG (GER)

10060885 Sara MORGANTI (ITA)
10187059 Carola SEMPERBONI (ITA)
10094644 Federica SILEONI (ITA)
10075110 Francesca SALVADE' (ITA)

10029489 Natalia MARTIANOVA (RUS)
10146782 Viadislav PRONSKII (RUS)
10231708 luiiia POLIAKOVA (RUS)
10137124 Anastasiia KOZICHEVA (RUS)

10134275 Manon CLAEYS (BEL)
10037622 Ciska VERMEULEN (BEL)
10056547 Barbara MINNECI (BEL)

10119727 Lena MALMSTROM (SWE)
10119065 Louise ETZNER JAKOBSSON (SWE)
10117593 Christina BERG OVERGAARD (SWE)

10078839 Genwna Rose Jen FOO (SGP)
10037070 Laurentia TAN (SGP)
10037069 Maximillian TAN (SGP)
10152098 Hui'en Hilary SU (SGP)

10151628 Soshi YOSHIGOE (JPN)
10082201 Mitsuhide MIYAJ! (JPN)
10069180 Sho INABA (JPN)
10037974 Mina CHINJU (JPN)

103FT79
105EREE
105XP43
106KS20

106GA83
104JX56
105BT93
107FL52

106HS29
106UV38
104Ci74

106GV68
106RG19
105AS91

104BS38

106SH78
103FE6O
105BY48
1068JUB8

108GCES
104I1L63
103ZR28
102ZA54

105845
106UX00
1050G34

106L.092
107DC83
107GES1

1057883
105GC27
1032021
105TS83

107HDO2
105FB44
1068X39
104XY59

ALPHAVILLE N.O P
DEMANTUR RS2 N.O.P.
FINDSLEY N.O.P.
WEBRONN.O.P

JOLENE HILL
WELLDONE DALLAS

LEEDS
SKOVENS ROSSELLI

ALADDIN
LA COSTA MAJLUND
HOENNERUPS FORCE

LA BOUM 20
HIGHLANDER DELIGHT'S
FUERST SINCLAIR 3
FEEL GOOD 4

MARIEBELLE
PAUL
BURBERRY
OLIVER-VITZ

QUINTA

SILVA LE ANDROQ
ROMINA POWER
LAURENTIO It

SAN DIOR 2
IMAGINE COOLHORSES
STUART

FABULOUS FIDELIE
GOLDSTRIKE B.J.
KIWi (SWB)

BANESTRO
FUERST SHERLOCK
DON'S DAY DREAM
BANESTRO

HASHTAG
CHARMANDER
EXCLUSIVE
CHAPOU

KWPN
KWPN
KWPN
KWPN

bwa
HANN
DwWB
bpwB

DWB
pDwB
DWB

HANN
KWPN
OLDBG
HANN

BWP
WESTF
KWPN
bDwB

HANN
WESTF

OLDBG

OLDBG
KWPN
OLDBG

SWB
KWPN
sSwB

HANN
HANN
ZWEIB
HANN

KWPN
KWPN
KWPN
KWPN

77471
76.500
75.392
70.000

75.490
72.727
69.458
65.774

75.833
71.373
71.458

73.131
71.357
68.036
71.079

73.095
69.107
69.225
67.353

72287
69.821
66.616
68.178

70.417
69.806
66.176

70.698
68.250
58.915

70.868
71.012
60.101
56.667

69.444
62.889
57.059
62.679

76.429
76.707
72.941
74.412

78.383
75.539
71.789
67.619

76.190
70.490
69.431

73.578
74.286
73.929
70.147

74.464
72.798
68.690
70.147

71.032
70.833
68.431
66.667

70.081
70.556
70.000

72.897
71.788
63.492

70.178
68.571
58.823
49.951

67.402
64.755
65.343
56.905

2021_CI,

Prize Mon

153.600
153.207
148.333
144.412

153.873
148.266
141.247
133.393

152.023
141.863
140.889

146.709
145.643
141.865
141.226

147.559
141.905
137.915
137.500

143.319
140.654
135.047
134.845

140.498
140.362
136.176

143.595
140.038
122.407

141.047
139.583
118.924
106.618

136.846
128.644
122.402
119.584
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Calendar/Resuits i Horses Persons i National Federations Rankings / Standings
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Event  CPEDI3" - Kronenberg (NED) (10/06/2021 - 13/06/2021) 2021_Cl_
Schedule Competition Ne. 02
Cornpetition Rule || Team - Grade Il - Team test
Competition Name  Team Il
Date  11/06/2021
Total Prize Money 200 EUR (213.97 CHF)
Result Status  Validated
Para Dressage Judges

Judge atH .JudgeatC Judge atB

Anne Hanneke Eva

PRAIN GERRITSEN ANDERSSON

(FRA) (SWE)
14 Resuit{s} / 1 Page(s)
Pos, FEIID Athlete FEHD Horse Studbook Prize Money Judge H Judge C Judge B
| 10135614 Heidemarie DRESING (GER) 106GV68 LA BOUM 20 HANN 65 EUR 72.424 72273 74 697
2 10109280 Katrine KRISTENSEN (DEN) 104X58 WELLDONE DALLAS HANN 50 EUR 75.758 72121 70.303
3 10037608 Georgia WILSON (GBR) 107FD17 SAKURA OLDBG 40 EUR 70.303 73.788 69.545
4 10195601 Loes CEVAAL (NED) 104UV75 HAPPY HERO il HANN 30 EUR 72.879 71.818 68.636
5 10135514 Heidemarie DRESING (GER) 105A815 RESPONSIBLE FOR ME HANN 15 EUR 70.908 69.697 70.758
5} 10084938 Nicole DEN DULK (NED) 104131 WALLACE N.O.P. KWPN 72.424 70.302 68.333
7 10151628 Soshi YOSHIGOE (JPN) 107HDO2 HASHTAG KWPN 72.879 68.333 67.121
8 10097446 Annemarieke NOBEL (NED) 1058Y90 DOO SCHUFRO OLDBG 70.455 66.515 67576
] 10118122 Julia PORZELT (GER) 108K182 BRUNC 193 OLDBG 69.091 65.000 66.515
10 10231708 luliia POLIAKOVA (RUS) 103ZR38 ROMINA POWER 64.394 68.182 87.273
1 10082201 Mitsuhide MIYAJI (JPN) 105FB44 CHARMANDER KWPN 64 697 63636 53.333
12 10172151 Gianna REGENBRECHT (GER) 106KC89 SELMA STROMBERG WESTF 63.333 63.636 64.242
13 10151628 Soshi YOSHIGOE (JPN) 106THI1 FLEURIEU WESTF 60.909 63.939 59.394
14 10037069 Maximiliian TAN (SGP) 1032021 DON'S DAY DREAM ZWEIB 81.515 55.908 62 879

14 Resuit(s} / 1 Fage(s)

Back to Show
Back to Event
Back to Competition

https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultList.aspx?p=2546DF3FEA324574C1ED43BDC1E%... 07.11.2021
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Event  CPEDI3* - Kronenberg (NED) (10/06/2021 - 13/06/2021) 2021_Cl.
Schedule Competition Nr. 07
Competition Rule |1 Ch Ind - Grade Il - Individual championship test
Competition Name  Individual Il
Date  12/06/2021
Total Prize Money 200 EUR (213.97 CHF)
Result Status  Validated
Para Dressage Judges
Judge at H Judge at C Judge atB
Piet Jeannette Marco
IMSCHOOT WOLFS ORSINI
(BEL) (NED) (GER)
14 Resuil(s} / 1 Page(s)
Pos. FEIID Athiete FEHD Horse Studbook Prize Monay Judge H Judge C Judge B
1 10109280 Katrine KRISTENSEN (DEN) 104JX56 WELLDONE DALLAS HANN 65 EUR 76.618 73.088 76.912
2 10135514 Heidemarie DRESING (GER) 108GV68 LA BOUM 20 HANN 50 EUR 72.941 71912 75882
3 10135514 Heidemarie DRESING (GER) 105A815 RESPONSIBLE FOR ME HANN 40 EUR 72.941 70.588 73.971
i 4 10084938 Nicole DEN DULK (NED) 1044131 WALLACE N.OP. KWPN 30 EUR 73.028 71.118 69.059
5 10037608 Georgia WILSON (GBR) 107FD17 SAKURA OLDBG 15 EUR 71912 69.853 71.324
6 10172151 Gianna REGENBRECHT (GER) 106KC89 SELMA STROMBERG WESTF 70.441 69.706 69.412
7 10231708 fulila POLIAKOVA (RUS) 103ZR38 ROMINA POWER 68.235 68.676 68.382
8 10097446 Annemarieke NOBEL (NED) 105BY90 DOC SCHUFRO OLDBG 68.824 67.353 68.235
9 10151628 Soshi YOSHIGOE (JPN) 107HDO2 HASHTAG KWPN 66.765 68.382 67.059
10 10195601 Loes CEVAAL (NED) 104UV75 HAPPY HERO Il HANN 66.471 68.235 67.353
11 10118122 Julia PORZELT (GER) 108K182 BRUNO 193 OLDBG 68.971 63.529 65.441
12 10082201 Mitsuhide MIYAJI (JPN) 105FB44 CHARMANDER KWPN 66.618 62.647 85.000
13 10151628 Soshi YOSHIGOE (JPN) 106 THI1 FLEURIEU WESTF 63.971 61.765 64.706
14 10037069 Maximillian TAN (SGP) 1032021 DON'S DAY DREAM ZWEIB 60.441 57.353 58 676

14 Resuit(s) / 1 Page(s)

Back to Show
Back to Event

Back to Competition

https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultList.aspx?p=A88683B028F85C03B87B15E3A81E3...
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Competition Rule

Event  CPEDI3* - Kronenberg (NED) (10/06/2021 - 13/06/2021)
Schedule Competition Ne. 12

Competition Name  Freestyle Il

Total Prize Money

Date  13/06/2021

Result Status  Validated

Para Dressage Judges

200 EUR (213.97 CHF)

Il FS - Grade Il - Freestyle test

2021_CI.

Judgeatf
Jeannette
WOLFS
(NED)

3/ 1 Page(s)

Pos. FEIID
1 10135514

2 10109280

3 10084938

4 10195601
i5 10037608

6 10221708

7 10097446

8 10151628

8 Result(s) / 1 Page(s)

Back to Show

Back to Event
Back to Competition

_Judge at C
Anne
PRAIN
(FRA)

Athlete

Heidemarie DRESING (GER)
Katrine KRISTENSEN (DEN)
Nicote DEN DULK (NED)
Loes CEVAAL (NED)
Georgia WILSON (GBR)
luliia POLIAKOVA (RUS})
Annemarieke NOBEL (NED)

Soshi YOSHIGOE (JPN)

_Judge atM

Marco

ORSINI

(GER)
FEHD Horse
106GV68 LA BOUM 20
104JX56 WELLDONE DALLAS
104Ji31 WALLACE N.OP.
104UV75 HAPPY HERO il
107FD17 SAKURA
103ZR38 ROMINA POWER
1058Y90 D00 SCHUFRO
107HDO2 HASHTAG

Studbook

HANN

HANN

KWPN

HANN

OLDBG

OLDBG

KWPN

Prize Money

65 EUR

50 EUR

40 EUR

30 EUR

15 EUR

Judge £
Tech.
Art.
73.667
79.000
70.333
76.000
72.000
75.000
71.667
75.000
68.000
70.000
67.333
70.000
66.000
69.000
65.000
63.000

Judge C
Tech.
Art.
72.667
79.800
75.000
80.200
71667
79 800
68.333
74.600
72.667
78.600
69.000
73.600
69.000
72.000
66.333
65 600

Jucdge M
Tech.
Art.
77.333
80.000
74.333
78.000
71667
74.000
72333
76.000
70.667
73.000
70.667
73.000
68.333
69.000
66 000
66.000

https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultList.aspx?p=42322000725357B4D4B196C57EF2295...  07.11.2021
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Rankings / Standings

Event  CPEDI3* - Kronenberg (NED) (10/06/2021 - 13/06/2021) 2021_Cl_
Schedule Competition Nr. 01
Competition Rule | Team - Grade | - Team test
Competition Name  Team |
Date  11/06/2021
Total Prize Money 200 EUR (213.97 CHF)
Result Status  Validated
Para Dressage Judges

Judge atH - Judge at C Judge at B

Hanneke Eva Anne

GERRITSEN ANDERSSON PRAIN

(NED) (SWE) (FRA)
11 Result(s} / 1 Page(s)
Pos. FEIID Athlete FEHID Horse Studbook Prize Money Judge H Judge C Judge B
1 10075218 Rihards SNIKUS (LAT) 1048X01 KING OF THE DANCE Lws 65 EUR 73.929 75.714 82.321
2 10036503 Jens Lasse DOKKAN (NOR) 106HS29 ALADDIN bowB 50 EUR 76.607 74.464 76.429
3 10060885 Bara MORGANTI (ITA) 106SH76 MARIEBELLE BWP 40 EUR 72.500 71.250 75.536
4 10037070 Laurentia TAN (SGP) 106GC27 FUERST SHERLOCK HANN 30 EUR 69.821 69.643 73.571
5 10078839 Gemma Rose Jen FOO (SGP) 105TS83 BANESTRO HANN 15 EUR 70.038 68.429 74.143
6 10146782 Viadislav PRONSKI (RUS) 1041L63 SILVA LE ANDRO WESTF 64.643 69.464 75.357
7 10187059 Carola SEMPERBONI (ITA) 103FES0 PAUL WESTF 66.786 68.393 72.143
8 10070682 Elke PHILIPP (GER) 105AS81 FUERST SINCLAIR 3 OLDBG 68571 66.250 69.286
9 10104120 Martina BENZINGER (GER) 106YS67 NAUTIKA 67.500 64.643 66.964
10 10201261 Tina JENSEN LUUMGSTROM CHABERT ... 107FL52 SKOVENS ROSSELLI DWB 69.643 68.214 59 464
11 10037974 Mina CHINJU (JPN) 104XY59 CHAPOU KWPN 60.714 63.929 63.393

11 Resuii(s) / 1 Page(s)

Back to Show
Back o Event
Back to Competition

https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultList.aspx?p=74CE1E9B697B9CD7C8537128E35B9...

07.11.2021
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Calendar/Resuits Horses Persons National Federations Rankings / Standings
i
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Event  CPEDI3* - Kronenberg (NED) (10/06/2021 - 13/06/2021) 2021_ClI.
Schedule Competition Ne. 06
Competition Rule | Ch Ind - Grade | - Individual championship test
Competition Name  Individual |
Date  12/06/2021
Total Prize Monay 200 EUR (213.97 CHF)
Result Status  Validated
Para Dressage Judges
Judge at H __Judge at C Judge at B
Marco Piet Jeannette
ORSINI IMSCHOOT WOLFS
(GER) (BEL) (NED)
11 Resuit{s} / 1 Page(s)
Pos. FEIID Athlete FEHD Horse Studbook Prize Money Judge H Judge C Judge B
1 10075218 Rihards SNIKUS (LAT) 1048X01 KING OF THE DANCE Lws 65 EUR 81.786 79.464 77.500
2 10036503 Jens Lasse DOKKAN (NOR) 106HS29 ALADDIN pwB 50 EUR 77.143 75.357 76.071
3 10060885 Sara MORGANTI (ITA) 106SH76 MARIEBELLE BWP 40 EUR 75.893 75.000 72.500
4 10070682 Elke PHILIPP (GER) 105A891 FUERST SINCLAIR 3 OLDBG 30 EUR 73.036 76.964 71.786
5 10187059 Carola SEMPERBONI (ITA) 103FESD PAUL WESTF 15 EUR 72.143 73.214 73.036
6 10104120 Martina BENZINGER (GER) 106YS67 NAUTIKA 69.821 71.786 71.250
7 10146782 Viadislav PRONSKII (RUS) 1041L63 SILVA LE ANDRO WESTF 71.607 71.964 68.929
8 10078839 Gemina Rose Jen FOO (SGP) 105TS83 BANESTRO HANN 71.071 70.357 89.107
9 10037070 Laurentia TAN (SGP) 108GC27 FUERST SHERLOCK HANN 68.393 70.357 66.964
10 10201261 Tina JENSEN LUIUMGSTRGM CHABERT .. 107FLS52 SKOVENS ROSSELLI DWB 61.786 71.071 70.000
11 10037974 Mina CHINJU (JPN) 104XY59 CHAPOU KWPN 57.321 58214 55179

11 Resuil(s} / 1 Page(s)

Back to Show
Back to Event
Back to Competition

https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultList.aspx?p=29CB01F79A2F226 EB354E380B9BBB...

07.11.2021



Competition Results

@ FE) Database 21ss2

Calendar/Resuits H Horses ! Persons

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

National Federations i

Rankings / Standings

Page 1

of 2

Event  CPEDI3" - Kronenberg (NED) (10/06/2021 - 13/06/2021)

Schedule Competition Ne. 11
Competition Rule | FS - Grade | - Freestyle test
Competition Name  Freestyle |

Date  13/06/2021

Total Prize Money 200 EUR (213.97 CHF)

Result Status  Validated

2021_Cl,

Para Dressage Judges
Judge atE Judge at C Judge atM
Anne Eva Jeannette
PRAIN ANDERSSON WOLFS
(FRA) (SWE) (NED)
& Resuit(s} / 1 Page(s)
Pos. FEIID Athlete FELID Horse Studbook Prize Money Judge E Judge C Judge M
Tech. Tech. Tech,
Art, Art. Art.
1 10075218 Rihards SNIKUS (LAT) 1048X01 KING OF THE DANCE Lwa 85 EUR 86.333 82.000 76.333
88.400 86.000 81.000
2 10036503 Jens Lasse DOKKAN (NOR) 106H829 ALADDIN DWB 50 EUR 76.333 80.333 78.667
81.600 83.000 83.000
3 10060885 Sara MORGANT! (ITA) 106SH76 MARIEBELLE BWP 40 EUR 78.667 74.000 77.000
84.200 75.000 83.000
4 10187059 Carola SEMPERBONI (ITA) 102FESO PAUL WESTF 30 EUR 74.000 73.333 71.667
77.000 73.400 74.000
5 10146782 Viadislav PRONSKII (RUS) 1041163 SILVA LE ANDRO WESTF 15EUR 66.667 71.000 70.333
73.600 73.600 75.000
8 10070682 Elke PHILIPP (GER) 105A881 FUERST SINCLAIR 3 OLDBG 68.333 71.333 69.000
72.000 72.600 74.000
7 10078839 Gemma Rose Jen FOO (SGP) 1057883 BANESTRO HANN 68.667 70.333 72.000
72.200 72.000 72.000
8 10037070 Laurentia TAN (SGP) 105GC27 FUERST SHERLOCK HANN 64.667 73.333 66.000
70.600 75.000 70.000

8 Result(s} / 1 Page(s)

Back to Show
Back to Event
Back to Compelition

https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultList.aspx?p=8 A7B3C7397972271A06DDCAD39574... 07.11.2021
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Calendar/Results Horses Persons

National Federations

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Page 1 of 2

Rankings / Standings

Event  CPEDI3* - Kronenberg (NED) (10/06/2021 - 13/06/2021) 2021_ClI.
Schedule Competition Nr. 10
Corapetition Rule  V Ch Ind - Grade V - IndVidual championship test
Competition Name ivi )
Date  12/06/2021
Total Prize Money 215 EUR (230.02 CHF)
Resuft Gtatus  Validated
Para Dressage Judges

Judge atE E L —— Judge st

Eva Anne Marc

ANDERSSON PRAIN URBAN

(SWE) (FRA) (BEL)
21 Resuit(s} / 1 Page{s)
Pos. FEID Athlete FENID Horse Studbook Prize Money Judige E Judge G Judge M
1 10056552 Frank HOSMAR (NED) 103FT79 ALPHAVILLE N.OP. KWPN 65 EUR 74.048 76.190 79.048
2 10056552 Frank HOSMAR (NED) 105PQ19 GUETTA KWPN 50 EUR 74.286 77.262 73.452
3 10168121 Regine MISPELKAMP (GER) 106RG19 HIGHLANDER DELIGHT'S KWPN 40 EUR 76.548 75.357 70.952
4 10174704 Britney DE JONG (NED} 106CA35 CARAMBA KWPN 30 EUR 69.167 75.952 74.286
5 10119727 Lena MALMSTROM (SWE) 106L092 FABULOUS FIDELIE SWB 15 EUR 73.690 72.976 72.024
6 10025556 Sophie WELLS (GBR) 106ZF88 JILLZ GEUZENHOF KWPN 15 EUR 68.452 72500 73.095
7 10029489 Natalia MARTIANOVA (RUS) 106GG55 QUINTA HANN 67.976 72.262 72.857
8 10037622 Ciska VERMEULEN (BEL) 10BUX0D IMAGINE COOLHORSES KWPN 69.524 70.833 71.310
9 10037622 Ciska VERMEULEN (BEL) BEL41410 ROHMEO OLDBG 68.095 71.786 70.595
10 10094644 Federica SILEONI (iTA) 105BY48 BURBERRY KWPN 69.167 68.452 68.452
11 10137124 Anastasiia KOZICHEVA (RUS) 102ZA54 LAURENTIO I OLDBG 87.619 66.667 65714
12 10074085 Ahmed SHARBATLY (KSA) 107GA62 GODIVA Dil KWPN 67.978 63.929 66.786
12 10238469 Sandra JEUKEN (NED) 107HCE6 GRANDO KWPN 67.500 65.833 65.357
14 10206819 Andrea LAHMEYER (GER) 106SE77 QUINSAM L HANN 65.357 66.310 64.286
15 10133374 Amelia WHITE (AUS) 106KT98 GENIUS KWPN 64.167 67.381 63.929
16 10195633 Isabell NOWAK (GER) 106NN30 FUERSTIN H.B. HANN 65.833 64.405 64.524
17 10094644 Federica SILEONI (IiTA) 107CU27 DON PERIGNON RHEIN 62.262 65.000 67.381
18 10137124 Anastasiia KOZICHEVA (RUS) 104CX82 AQUAMARINE LwB 64.167 66.071 63.332
18 10236038 Sarah SLATTERY (IRL) 107FX33 SAN MARINO MR OLDBG 64.524 65.000 64.048
20 10195633 Isabeil NOWAK (GER) 106GT54 FIRE MOON P WESTF 65.833 60.714 65.000
21 10117592 Christina BERG OVERGAARD (SWE) 107GE31 KIWi (SWB) SWB 64.048 63.095 63.333

21 Resuit(sy / 1 Page(s)

Back to Show
Back to Event
Back to Competition

https://data.fei.org/Result/ResultList.aspx?p=20DCES960E90DAD1531499A7F0585...

07.11.2021
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Horses
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National Federations

Page 1 of 2

Rankings / Standings

Event  CPEDI3* - Kronenberg (NED) (10/06/2021 - 13/06/2021) 2021_CI,
Schedule Competition Ne. 05
Competition Rule  V Team - Grade V - Team test
Competition Name  TeamV
Date  11/06/2021
Total Prize Money 215 EUR (230.02 CHF)
Result Status  Validated
Para Dressage Judges

Judge at E Judge at C Judge atM

piet Jeannette " Marco

IMSCHOOT WOLFS ORSINI

(BEL) (NED) (GER)
21 Resuit(s} / 1 Page(s)
Pos. FEIID Athiete FEHID Horse Studhook Prize Money Judge E Judge C Judge M
1 10058552 Frank HOSMAR (NED) 103FT79 ALPHAVILLE N.OP. KWPN 65 EUR 75.698 77442 78.372
2 10174704 Britney DE JONG (NED) 108CA35 CARAMBA KWPN 50 EUR 72558 72674 76.512
3 10029489 Natalia MARTIANOVA (RUS) 106GG55 QUINTA HANN 40 EUR 73.837 69.884 73.140
4 10168121 Regine MISPELKAMP (GER) 106RG19 HIGHLANDER DELIGHT'S KWPN 30 EUR 74.419 69.767 69.884
5 10133374 Amelia WHITE (AUS) 106KT98 GENIUS KWPN 15 EUR 70.581 71.279 71744
6 10119727 Lena MALMSTROM (SWE) 106L092 FABULOUS FIDELIE SWB 15 EUR 71.744 70.233 70.116
7 10025656 Sophie WELLS {(GBR) 106ZF88 JILLZ GEUZENHOF KWPN 71.163 69.651 70.349
8 10037622 Ciska VERMEULEN (BEL) 1068UX00 IMAGINE COOLHORSES KWPN 71.512 68.140 69.767
9 10037622 Ciska VERMEULEN (BEL) BEL41410 ROHMEO OLDBG 70.116 68.140 70.485
10 10094644 Federica SILEONI (ITA) 105BY48 BURBERRY KWPN 68.372 68.837 70.485
10 10056552 Frank HOSMAR (NED) 105PQ19 GUETTA KWPN 70.349 67.674 69 651
12 10206819 Andrea LAHMEYER (GER) 106SE77 QUINSAM L HANN £8.605 67.674 68.953
13 10137124 Anastasiia KOZICHEVA (RUS) 102ZA54 LAURENTIO It OLDBG 68.256 68.256 68.023
14 10195633 Isabell NOWAK (GER) 106NN30 FUERSTIN H.B. HANN 67.093 64.651 67.791
15 10094844 Federica SILEONI (iTA) 107CU27 DON PERIGNON RHEIN 66.163 65.000 87.907
16 10238469 Sandra JEUKEN (NED) 107HCE6 GRANDO KWPN 65.814 65.698 63.256
17 10074085 Ahmed SHARBATLY (KSA) 107GAB2 GODIVA Dif KWPN 66.512 63.256 63.953
18 10226038 Sarah SLATTERY (iRL) 107FX33 SAN MARINO MR OLDBG 66.744 62.558 62721
19 10195633 Isabell NOWAK (GER) 106GT54 FIRE MOON P WESTF 66.628 63.853 59.651
20 10137124 Anastasiia KOZICHEVA (RUS) 104CX82 AQUAMARINE Lws 65.465 61.860 62.442
21 10117593 Christina BERG OVERGAARD (SWE) 107GE31 Kiwi (SWB) sSwB 61.744 58.953 56.047
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